
JARVIS
TOWNSEND DUNNVILLE

CALEDONIA

CAYUGA

HAGERSVILLE

55 49

17

20
20

17

54

20

50

54

9

12

9

66

48

53

70
53

56

12

54

32

3

City of
Hamilton

Norfolk
County

New
Credit

Six Nations

County
Of Brant

Regional
Municipality
of Niagara

Lake Erie

6

3
3

3

6

6

3

3

LAFAYETTE
STREET EAST

JU
LI

U
S

S
T

R
E

E
T

D
A

V
E

Y
C

O
U

R
T

C
R

A
D

D
O

C
K

B
O

U
LE

VA
R

D

PEEL STREET EAST

LAFAYETTESTREET

MARY JANE
LANE

S
A

U
N

D
E

R
S

D
R

IV
E 3

S
A

U
N

D
E

R
S

 D
R

IV
E

TALBOT STREET EAST

123

127

118

98

116

97

113

117

120

14

13

15

18.29±

18.29±

45.72±

45.72±

Location Map - 118 Talbot Street East, Javis

Path: P:\REQUEST\GISTickets\Ticket4243\LocationMap\LocationMap.aprxPREPARED BY HALDIMAND COUNTY PLANNING & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT,
GIS & GRAPHICS SECTION.  Nov 2021

HALDIMAND COUNTY, IT'S EMPLOYEES, OFFICERS AND AGENTS ARE
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR INACCURACIES
WHETHER DUE TO THEIR OWN NEGLIGENCE OR OTHERWISE.  DO NOT

USE FOR  OPERATING MAP OR DESIGN PURPOSES.
ALL INFORMATION TO BE VERIFIED.

SUBJECT
LANDS

Zoning:

IC (Community Institutional)

Legal Description:

Property Assessment Number:

2810 331 004 11500 0000

Size:

0.21 Acres

Location:

JAR CON 8 PT LOT 5

118 TALBOT STREET EAST
URBAN AREA OF JARVIS
WARD 1

IMAGE INCLUDES MATERIAL © 2015 OF THE QUEEN'S PRINTER FOR ONTARIO. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

0 8 16 244
Meters

ÉScale: 1:750

Subject Lands

Legend
Provincial Highway
Haldimand Highway
Haldimand Road
Local Road
Settlement Areas

gg
ªª
ªª

lfriesen
Text Box
LSS-16-2021, Attachment 1


